
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.2 255.0 0

2 Matt  Ray Parsons Vikings 148.0 250.0 0

3 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.6 205.0 0

4 Joseph James Pratt High School 147.0 190.0 0

5 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 141.0 175.0 0

6 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 144.0 175.0 0

7 Garrett  Slater Hesston High School 146.0 165.0 0

8 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 144.0 155.0 0

9 Ethan Hall Fairfield High School 148.0 155.0 0

10 Kaleb Ash El Dorado High School 147.0 150.0 0

11 Jesus Acosta Pratt High School 147.0 135.0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.6 345.0 0

2 Matt  Ray Parsons Vikings 148.0 315.0 0

3 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 144.0 285.0 0

4 Garrett  Slater Hesston High School 146.0 275.0 0

5 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.2 275.0 0

6 Kaleb Ash El Dorado High School 147.0 260.0 0

7 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 144.0 240.0 0

8 Ethan Hall Fairfield High School 148.0 225.0 0

9 Jesus Acosta Pratt High School 147.0 215.0 0

10 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 141.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Joseph James Pratt High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 144.0 250.0 0

2 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.6 240.0 0

3 Garrett  Slater Hesston High School 146.0 230.0 0

4 Matt  Ray Parsons Vikings 148.0 205.0 0

5 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 141.0 190.0 0

6 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 144.0 185.0 0

7 Jesus Acosta Pratt High School 147.0 175.0 0

8 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.2 175.0 0

9 Ethan Hall Fairfield High School 148.0 175.0 0

10 Kaleb Ash El Dorado High School 147.0 165.0 0

11 Joseph James Pratt High School 147.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Skywalker-Hampton Goddard High School 145.6 790.0 10

2 Matt  Ray Parsons Vikings 148.0 770.0 8

3 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 144.0 710.0 6

4 Kent Lindsey Eisenhower Tigers 147.2 705.0 4

5 Garrett  Slater Hesston High School 146.0 670.0 2

6 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 144.0 580.0 1

7 Kaleb Ash El Dorado High School 147.0 575.0 0

8 Ethan Hall Fairfield High School 148.0 555.0 0

9 Jesus Acosta Pratt High School 147.0 525.0 0

10 Camdon Nickelson Pratt High School 141.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Joseph James Pratt High School 147.0 190.0 0


